
Engendering Success in STEM Annual Meeting

Project Update
CLIMB, PRISM, SINC, RISE

This agenda is located on the ESS Website: successinstem.ca/engendering-success-in-stem-annual-meeting-2020/
You will be notified by email with links to each of the sessions & when links have been made live. All times Pacific Daylight Time.

with breakout 
rooms

Indicates a pre-recorded session Indicates a live session via Zoom

Welcome
Toni Schmader

Q&A with ESS Project Teams
Moderated by: Susan Hollett

Keynote Speaker
Mary Murphy

Breakout Project Group Meetings 
with Partners
CLIMB, PRISM, SINC, RISE

Q&A with Mary Murphy
Moderated by: Susan Hollett

COVID-19 Impact & Initiatives
Andy Baron & Liz Page-Gould

Discussion / Wrap-up
Toni Schmader

9:00  
- 10:30

10:45 
 - 11:15

11:15 
 - 12:00

12:00 
 - 12:30

12:30 
    - 1:00

9:00 
- 10:00

10:00 
 - 10:30

10:30   
 - 10:45

November 19-20, 2020

Thursday N
ovem

ber 19
Friday N

ovem
ber 20

http://successinstem.ca/engendering-success-in-stem-annual-meeting-2020/
https://psych.indiana.edu/directory/faculty/murphy-mary.html

