

Engendering Success in STEM Annual Meeting

November 19-20, 2020

Thursday November 19	9:00 -10:30	Project Update CLIMB, PRISM, SINC, RISE		
	10:30 - 10:45	Welcome Toni Schmader	$\Big(\!\!\big((\bullet)\!\big)\!\!\Big)$	
	10:45 - 11:15	Q&A with ESS Project Teams Moderated by: Susan Hollett	$\Big(\!\!\big((\bullet)\!\big)\!\!\Big)$	
	11:15 - 12:00	Breakout Project Group Meetings with Partners CLIMB, PRISM, SINC, RISE	(((•)))	with breakout rooms
	12:00 - 12:30	COVID-19 Impact & Initiatives Andy Baron & Liz Page-Gould	▶	
	12:30 - 1:00	Discussion / Wrap-up Toni Schmader	(((•)))	
王.				
Friday November 20	9:00 - 10:00	Keynote Speaker Mary Murphy		
	10:00 - 10:30	Q&A with Mary Murphy Moderated by: Susan Hollett	(((•)))	

This agenda is located on the ESS Website: successinstem.ca/engendering-success-in-stem-annual-meeting-2020/ You will be notified by email with links to each of the sessions & when links have been made live. All times Pacific Daylight Time.



